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About Company
Now more than ever, we recognize the importance of 
supporting the next generation of businesses. We're 
rallying behind the brave, the ambitious and the 
determined because we know the world would be a lot 
less wonderful without them.
Take a look at live investment opportunities on Crowd 
today, and give yourself a feel-good factor that's hard to 
beat by backing a business you believe in.
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Conti..
To Help people live a life of economic independence on their own 
terms.

To grow to a global scale and become the benchmark in direct selling
Our aim is to provide the best living standards to its representatives 
and offer them an opportunity to grow both socially & financially.
You are able to link the various resources in several varying formats. It 
is a very efficient way of delivering courses online. Due to its 
convenience and flexibility, the resources are available from anywhere 
and at any time.
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Our Vision
Pyronest aim is to reduce the unemployment 
rate from all over the world, We want no one 
in the world to remain unemployed. One 
time minimum investment And create big 
team for maximum Profit.
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Our Mission

Our focus as a company is to enhance the expression 
of life in all areas and help assist individuals to gain 
maximum growth in personal, professional, financial, 
relational, physical, mental and spiritual levels.

www.pyronest.org

http://www.pyronest.org/


Best Features

Trust
Living up to the trust & time 
given to us by all our 
Stakeholders

Teamwork
Working together towards 
common objectives & shared 
success.
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Our Advantages
01

02

03

04

Save Money

Secure Future

Experienced Team

Business Help
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Our Goal

Our goal is to proving a better life style to 
everyone, who’s is a member or want to become 
a member of PyroNest platform.
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Our Specialty
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Fast

Income

Secure

System

24*7

Support

Easy To
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Types of Income
Retail Income

Future Team Income

Leadership Bonus

Reward Income

Sponsor Income

Luxurious Fund

Re-Purchasing Income Distributer Point Nominee Facility

www.pyronest.org

Global Future income
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Lifetime Membership

₹499
One Time
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Star Kit

₹49*51 Pack
One Pack: ₹2499
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Retail Income

₹10*51 Pack= ₹510
(Best Deal)
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Leadership Bonus
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₹299 x 4 = ₹ 1196
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Sponsorship Income
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249 x 4 = ₹ 996
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Future Team Income
Level Members Income

1 4 ₹76

2 16 ₹304

3 64 ₹1,216

4 256 ₹4,864

5 1,024 ₹19,456

6 4,096 ₹77,824

7 16,384 ₹3,11,296

8 65,536 ₹12,45,184

9 2,62,144 ₹49,80,736

10 10,48,576 ₹1,99,22,944
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Reward Income
Level Rank Members Income Gift

1 Silver 4 ₹76

2 Gold 16 ₹304 Wall Clock

3 Ruby 64 ₹1,216 Electric Dry Iron

4 Pearl 256 ₹4,864 Hand Bag with Dress Code

5 Platinum 1,024 ₹19,456 Smartphone

6 Diamond 4,096 ₹77,824 Bike or Scooty

7 Chairman 16,384 ₹3,11,296 Skoda Car

8 President 65,536 ₹12,45,184 BMW X1

9 Ambassador 2,62,144 ₹49,80,736 Mercedes C Class

10 Crown Ambassador 10,48,576 ₹1,99,22,944 Porsche Sport



Luxurious Fund & Lifestyles Destinations
Level Members Income Destination Tours

1 4 ₹76

2 16 ₹304

3 64 ₹1,216

4 256 ₹4,864

5 1,024 ₹19,456 Jaipur

6 4,096 ₹77,824 Goa

7 16,384 ₹3,11,296 Mussorie

8 65,536 ₹12,45,184 Dubai

9 2,62,144 ₹49,80,736 Bangkok

10 10,48,576 ₹1,99,22,944 Switzerland



Re-Purchasing Income
Level Members Income

1 4 ₹268

2 16 ₹1072

3 64 ₹4288

4 256 ₹17152

5 1,024 ₹68608

6 4,096 ₹274432

7 16,384 ₹1097728

8 65,536 ₹4390912

9 2,62,144 ₹17563648

10 10,48,576 ₹70254592

Sponsorship Income 124 (DP Price 2499)

Golden opportunity Leadership 124



Distributor Point

Agency Holder Income Delivery Boy Income

1 Pack : ₹ 2
1 Kit : ₹ 102
625 Kit = ₹ 63,750

ID ₹625 Active

1 Pack: ₹ 1.50
1 Kit: ₹ 76
625 Kit = ₹ 47,500
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Future Global Income

www.pyronest.org

Activation Charge 
Per Month 99 ₹ Topup

Get Instant Cash Back Of ₹ 59

National Global Income

A Huge Golden Opportunity

Level Members Income

1 4 10

2 16 40

3 64 160

4 256 640

5 1,024 2560

6 4,096 10240

7 16,384 40960

8 65,536 163840

9 2,62,144 655360

10 10,48,576 2621440

Total Global Income 26 Lacs Per Month
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Terms & Conditions
Registration On Payment.

KYC Mandatory
Withdrawal Weekly (Friday)
Minimum Withdrawal ₹ 200
24 x 7 Withdrawal Available
Deductions On Income 5% Company Charges
1 KYC (Aadhar) / 1 Mobile , 1 Id Only

Nominee Facility Available
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Contact Information

info@pyronest.org www.pyronest.org
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Thank You
www.smartforex.live

For Your Valuable Time..
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